PLACE NAME

18T DEL VOLTAIRE

2ND JORDAN MCLUNE
3RD JEFF ROUDBAI

4TH DARIUS KORNAGAY
5TH CHRIS ERKINS

6TH KYLE ZANGRILLO
7TH ROB MULLANE

8TH JACK LUGO

9TH JACK KOLB

10TH GERALD FIRENZA

18T BRIAN KNOWBEA
2ND MARINO MACLUSO
3RD MICHAEL ROUDBAI
4TH COLE DECASTRO
5TH JAHVIARE WILKS
6TH TOM CUMMINS

7TH MATT CUMMINS
8TH JOSH DOCKWEILER
9TH STEVEN HUBNEL

1ST DEL VOLTAIRE

2ND DARIUS KORNAGAY
3RD ROB MULLANE

4TH JAHVIARE WILKS
5TH CHRISTEN ERKENS
6TH COLE DECASTRO

18T TJ GRECO
2ND GLEN KENNEDY
3RD CHARLES DANNA

WALT BREM RESUTLS 12/12/15

NUMBER

SCHOOL

MENS SHOT PUT

2771 FARMINGDALE
2726 FARMINGDALE
4690 WHEATLEY
2717 FARMINGDALE
2681 FARMINGDALE
3489 MACARTHUR
2733 FARMINGDALE
3448 MACARTHUR
3445 MACARTHUR
3430 MACARTHUR

MENS SHOT PUT FLIGHT 2

3478 MACARTHUR
3419 MACARTHUR
4691 WHEATLEY
2668 FARMINGDALE
2774 FARMINGDALE
3418 MACARTHUR
3417 MACARTHUR
3422 MACARTHUR
3464 MACARTHUR

MENS WEIGHT THROW

2771 FARMINGDALE
2717 FARMINGDALE
2733 FARMINGDALE
2774 FARMINGDALE
2681 FARMINGDALE
2668 FARMINGDALE

MENS POLE VAULT

NA
NA
NA

FARMINGDALE
FARMINGDALE
FARMINGDALE

MARK

47'9.5
40'6
36'3.5
36'1.25
35'9.5
33'8.25
32'10.5
27'6.25
23'6
21'10.25

31'2.5
28'3
282
28'
27'1.5
271
26'2.5
25'2.5
2310

48'1.5
36'11
33'9.25
32'10
28'9.25
22'6.5

12'
11'0
8'0



4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

WILL HUND

TOM CESTARE

MIKE MCKENNA
BRIAN VANDERMARK
JOE DANNA

BRENDAN GALLAGAHER

MATT RING
RONNEY ANDREWS
L. CUOMO

TJ GRECO

RYAN SOMMERS
MIKE DORTZ

J. TRETOLO

H. CESAR

TYLER NOONAN
JARETT BARNES
OMARI BLACKMAN

MATT RING
HAKEEM CESAR
T.J GRECO
JARETT BARNES
JORDAN MCLUNE

RYAN SOMMERS
MIKE DORTZ
OMARI BLACKMAN
TYLER NOONAN

KHADIA JENKINS
AMY SHERIF

NINA RUBENACKER
KAYKO DONALD

N. CARVAJAL

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

FARMINGDALE
FARMINGDALE
FARMINGDALE
FARMINGDALE
FARMINGDALE
FARMINGDALE

MENS LONG JUMP

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

FARMINGDALE
FARMINGDALE
WHEATLEY

FARMINGDALE
FARMINGDALE
FARMINGDALE
WHEATLEY

FARMINGDALE
FARMINGDALE
FARMINGDALE
FARMINGDALE

MENS HIGH JUMP

2751 FARMINGDALE
4719 FARMINGDALE
2698 FARMINGDALE
2646 FARMINGDALE
2726 FARMINGDALE

MENS TRIPLE JUMP

NA
NA
NA
NA

FARMINGDALE
FARMINGDALE
FARMINGDALE
FARMINGDALE

WOMENS SHOT PUT

424 FARMINGDALE
448 FARMINGDALE
445 FARMINGDALE
405 FARMINGDALE
1133 MACARTHUR

7'0
7'0
6'6
6'0
6'0
FAIL OUT

19'0
18'6.5
17'9.5
16'11
16'9.5
15'7
15'3
14'10
131
XXX
XXX

5'4
5'4
5'0
XXX
XXX

35'
34'7
32'
2710

31'9.75
28'7.5
17'10.25
26'9.25
26'5



6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

18T

ALAYNA RZEMPOLUCH 2201 FARMINGDALE
ANAKATE DICKINSON 404 FARMINGDALE
0. GREY 416 FARMINGDALE
SHANANON GAGHAN 413 FARMINGDALE
M. GAGHAN 412 FARMINGDALE

WOMENS WEIGHT THROW

KHADIA JENKINS 424 FARMINGDALE
ALAYNA REZPOLUCH 2201 FARMINGDALE
KAYKO DONALD 405 FARMINGDALE
NINA RUBENACKER 445 FARMINGDALE

WOMENS POLE VAULT

LAUREN CHIN NA FARMINGDALE
LAUREN GUNTHER NA MACARTHUR

LILY PAGAN NA FARMINGDALE
KAYLA DONALD NA FARMINGDALE
JENA BARRETT NA FARMINGDALE

WOMENS LONG JUMP

BELGRAVE NA FARMINGDALE
PEPE NA FARMINGDALE
CONLEY NA JFK
FINIGAN NA FARMINGDALE
NATELSON NA MACARTHUR
O'HARA NA MACARTHUR
RYAN NA MACARTHUR
WOMENS TRIPLE JUMP
FANAS NA FARMINGDALE
PAGAN NA FARMINGDALE
DONALDS NA FARMINGDALE
BELGRAVE NA FARMINGDALE
PEPE NA FARMINGDALE
NATLESON NA MACARTHUR

WOMENS HIGH JUMP

KHADIA JENKINS 424 FARMINGDALE

24'10.25
23'8.75
21'9.5
20'10.25
18'4.5

39'10.5
32'3.75
25

24'10.5

7'0
6'6
6'0
6'0
XXX

14'9.25
14'3
13'6.75
12'8
7'8
6'10.5
XXX

29'3
28'10.5
26'9.5
XXX
XXX
XXX

5'0



2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
1ST
2ND

MADISON SENIUK

AMANDA BELGRAVE

AMARI FINNEGAN
LAUREN GUNTHER

HEAT #

1127
393
409

1110

MACARTHUR
FARMINGDALE
FARMINGDALE
MACARTHUR

MENS 600M RUN (BROKEN INTO HEATS)

OO O oo oo oo oD D D DB DB DB OOOOWOOOOCODNDDNDDNDDNDDNDN-_LA 22 A A A A

2652
3064
4675
4628
2709
2752
4630
3056
3054
3062
3065
3061
4824
3180
3196
3194
3199
3178
3068
2731
3073
4694
3075
3192
3212
3203
3083
3179
3082
3197
4753
3202
3195
3182
2643
2640

FARMINGDALE
HEWLETT
WHEATLEY

WEST HEMPSTEAD

FARMINGDALE
FARMINGDALE

WEST HEMPSTEAD

HEWLETT
HEWLETT
HEWLETT
HEWLETT
HEWLETT
HEWLETT

JFK

JFK

JFK

JFK

JFK
HICKSVILLE
FARMINGDALE
HICKSVILLE
WHEATLEY
HICKSVILLE
JFK

JFK

JFK
HICKSVILLE
JFK
HICKSVILLE
JFK

JFK

JFK

JFK

JFK
FARMINGDALE
FARMINGDALE

4'4
4'4
42
XXX

1:27.8
1:30.2
1:33.9
1:35.8
1:40.0
1:42.4
1:33.8
1:39.2
1:41.0
1:41.4
1:47.3
1:51.5
1:41.0
1:44.2
1:52.2
1:54.5
1:59.8
2:13.0
1:40.9
1:45.9
1:46.0
1:49.3
1:59.1
1:59.5
2:01.0
2:01.3
1:44.3
1:45.8
1:47.3
1:49.6
1:52.5
1:57.8
2:12.6
2:16.7
1:49.9
1:53.4



3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
18T
2ND
3RD
4TH

3193 JFK

321 JFK

3183 JFK

3077 HICKSVILLE
3200 JFK

3175 JFK

2726 FARMINGDALE
4696 WHEATLEY
4681 WHEATLEY
3063 HEWLETT
2790 FARMINGDALE
2777 FARMINGDALE
3071 HICKSVILLE
3053 HEWLETT
3067 HEWLETT
4695 WHEATLEY

N N NNN~NSNSNSNNOOOOoo oo

MENS 1000M RUN

2726 FARMINGDALE
2635 FARMINGDALE
2766 FARMINGDALE
3177 JFK

3065 HEWLETT
2790 FARMINGDALE
3211 JFK

3063 HEWLETT
3056 HEWLETT

S S N N U U NS U U §

MENS 1600M RUN

3064 HEWLETT
3054 HEWLETT
3089 HICKSVILLE
3061 HEWLETT
3062 HEWLETT
3056 HEWLETT
2725 FARMINGDALE
2635 FARMINGDALE
4824 HEWLETT
3087 HICKSVILLE
3197 JFK

3202 JFK

N DN N N D A A a a a

1:57.0
2:10.1
2:11.2
2:15.6
2:16.6
2:22.3
1:38.9
1:51.3
1:52.1
1:54.3
1:57.0
1:57.9
2:00.1
2:06.9
2:07.3
2:15.1

3:03.0
3:06.9
3:07.5
3:14.1
3:24.8
3:35.4
3:37.3
3:42.1
4:08.0

5:16.7
5:17.0
5:21.2
5:26.1
5:28.3
5:354
5:36.4
5:52.7
5:47.0
6:02.3
6:05.5
6:10.7



5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

3183
2790
3200
3053
3067

N DN NN

JFK
FARMINGDALE
JFK

HEWLETT
HEWLETT

MENS 3200M RUN

2726
3092
4677
2778
4686
2745
3085
2705
2752
2755
3091
4679
2709
2790

FARMINGDALE
HICKSVILLE
WHEATLEY
FARMINGDALE
WHEATLEY
FARMINGDALE
HICKSVILLE
HICKSVILLE
FARMINGDALE
FARMINGDALE
HICKSVILLE
WHEATLEY
FARMINGDALE
FARMINGDALE

WOMENS 600M RUN

803
880
886
770
809
804
766
891
881
777
780
789
873
895
2173
884
893
887

W W W W W W NDNMNDNDNDMDDNMNDN-_2 2~ A A A A

HICKSVILLE
JFK
JFK
HICKSVILLE
HICKSVILLE
HICKSVILLE
HICKSVILLE
JFK
JFK
HICKSVILLE
HICKSVILLE
HICKSVILLE
JFK
JFK
JFK
JFK
JFK
JFK

6:11.4
6:22.0
6:24.1
7:01.5
7:04.3

10:45.4
10:57.1
11:06.4
11:22.0
11:58.8
12:00.0
12:10.7
12:22.6
12:31.1
12:36.6
12:39.0
12:56.5
13:02.3
13:43.8

2:01.0
2:03.9
2:08.8
2:10.8
2:24.7
2:24.9
2:10.5
2:13.4
2:14.2
2:15.9
2:25.9
2:29.5
2:13.3
2:15.6
2:16.3
2:18.8
2:22.8
2:24 1



7TH
8TH
9TH

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

18T
2ND

888 JFK
894 JFK
3 1126 MACARTHUR

WOMENS 1000M RUN

1 771 HICKSVILLE
1 791 HICKSVILLE
1118 MACARTHUR

—_

WOMENS 1500M RUN/RACEWALK

—_

1766 HICKSVILLE

1 873 JFK
1 884 JFK
RACEWALK 1118 MACARTHUR

WOMENS 3200M RUN

—_

1 784 HICKSILLE

2066 WEST HEMPSTEAD

2:25.8
2:27.9
2:36.3

3:50.5
3:55.5
4:08.6

5:51.4
7:23.5
7:24.1
9:06.9

12:03.1
12:07.7



